Dubocica Open 2019

Leskovac, 16. - 17.2.2019

Event 20 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
17.02.2019 - 9:24 Startlist Prelim
Serbian National Records 25.21 NAJDANOVSKI, Miroslava PRO Rome (ITA) 01.08.2009
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 18 26.32 NAJDANOVSKI, Miroslava PRO Solun (GRE) 17.12.2006
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 17 26.44 PETROVIC, Andjelka VAL Beograd 01.08.2009
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 16 26.46 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina DuB Novi Sad 01.12.2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 15 26.46  STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina DuB Novi Sad 01.12.2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 14 26.46  STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina DuB Novi Sad 01.12.2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 13 27.50 SEKE, Zita SSBE Kosice (SVK) 10.12.2016
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 12 28.57 MARKOVIC, Jana CPA Berlin (GER) 05.03.2016
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 11 29.80 MARKOVIC, Jana CPA Kragujevac 14.11.2015
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 10 31.14 DJURIC, Miona OBG Kragujevac 29.12.2018
YB
Heat 1 of 11
2 DOJCINOVIC, Andjela 06 Dubocica NT
3 STOJKOVIC, Stasa 10 Dubocica NT
4 PESIC, Danica 11  Leskovac NT
5 MANIC, Iskra 11 Napredak NT
6 STOJANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica NT
Heat 2 of 11
1 STOJMIROVIC, Lena 13  Leskovac NT
2 ZIVKOVIC, Masa 07  Dubocica NT
3 PESIC, Marija 07  Dubocica NT
4 GUO, Ana 04  Dubocica NT
5 PANAJOTOVA, Nikolija 11  Dubocica NT
6 MARINKOVIC, Sara 08 Dubocica NT
7 DJORDJEVIC, Iva 10 Dubocica NT
8 STANKOVIC, Andrea 07  Leskovac NT
Heat 3 of 11
1 CAKIC, Jelena 12 Dubocica 1:13.17
2 POPOVA, Simona 11  PK Vihren 57.20
3 MARKOVIC, Nina 10 Leskovac 52.40
4 PATILOVA, Zara 10 PK Vihren 51.10
5 STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 52.33
6 TRAJANOVSKA, Monika 09 Plivacki Klub "Mladost" Skopje 57.10
7 NIKOLIC, Teodora 10 Dubocica 1:08.37
8 STANKOVIC, Sara 10 Dubocica NT
Heat4of 11
1 IVANOVA, Viktoria 11 Slavia 50.00
2 VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar 2018 47.20
3 VUKOJEVIC, Sofija 06 Napredak 45.21
4 JOKOVIC, Dunja 09 Radnicki 1969 43.88
5 TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10  Plivacki Klub "Mladost" Skopje 44,50
6 POPOQVIC, Emilija 08 Viking 46.69
7 IGNJATOVIC, Kaja 07  Dubocica 47.60
8 MILETIC, Ana 08  Viking 50.13
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Dubocica Open 2019

Leskovac, 16. - 17.2.2019

Event 20, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 5 of 11

1

0O ~NO O h WN

RISTIC, Danica
HALYANOVA, Gabriela
STOJKOVIC, Nikoleta
PESIC, Petra
MILENKOVSKA, Neda
IGNJATOVIC, Neda
MITIC, Andjela
DJORDJEVIC, Petra

Heat 6 of 11

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra
PETROVIC, Sofija
STOJANOVSKA, Teodora
TANUROVSKA, Neda
JORDANOVSKA, Neda
VUCIC, Petra

RISTIC, Minja
GALCHEVA, Vasilena

Heat 7 of 11

1

ONOOTBWN

ZAHARIEVA, Petra
PEJIC, Anastasija
PAVLOVA, Marya
RAKIC, Tara
DENICHINA, Polina
MITOVA, Kristina
KOSTIC, Sara
TASIC, Dunja

Heat 8 of 11

1

0O ~NO O b WN

STAJKOVIC, Andjela
RISTIC, Kristina
CUKSANOVSKI, Aleksandra
STOILKOVA, Tzvetelina
JOVOVIC, Ana

KOVAC, Kala
DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona
SAVOVA, Margarita

Heat 9 of 11

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

POPOQVIC, Sofia
PUSICA, Ivana
KITANOVIK, Iva
DIMITROVA, Vesela
KALJEVIC, Mina
BLAGOJEVIC, Anja
MARINKOVIC, Milja
SAVIC, Marija
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Plivacki Klub "Mladost" Skopje
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Sveti Nikola
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Sveti Nikola

Dubocica

Gd Sport
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33.50
34.03
35.09
36.04
36.80

32.97
31.46
30.00
28.50
29.49
30.22
32.26
33.44
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Dubocica Open 2019
Leskovac, 16. - 17.2.2019

Event 20, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 10 of 11

1

0O ~NO O h WN

VAVIC, Dunja
TURANJANIN, Sara
KALJEVIC, Anja
DIMKIC, Isidora

KISIC, Ana

PESIC, Milica
DRAGUTINOQVIC, Miona
MILETIC, Tina

Heat 11 of 11

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

DJORDJEVIC, Milica
SAVIC, Nadja
LALKOVIC, Helena
STANISAVLJIEVIC, Nina
OBRADOQVIC, lva
MUNCAN, Teodora
TASIC, Ivona
STOJANOVIC, Anja

07 11. APRIL Beograd
05 Radnicki 1969
05 11. APRIL Beograd

03 11. APRIL Beograd
04 11. APRIL Beograd
04  Dubocica

06  Radnicki 1969

01 Viking

06 Radnicki 1969

05 Viking

05 11. APRIL Beograd
04  Dubocica

02 Dubocica

03 11. APRIL Beograd
05 Dubocica

08 Dubocica

32.56
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29.88
27.81
29.05
30.14
32.19
33.39

32.27
30.86
29.70
26.75
28.96
30.11
31.83
33.09

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57658

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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